Guld

Silver

Brons

Vapengrupp C

Uppsala Handeldvapen
Karl Hdkansson
Per-Erik Martin
Lars Almgren
Summa:

USK Lag 1

Par Lundgren
Patrik Lindh
Niclas Lindstedt
Summa:

Rasbo
Linda Svensson
Roger Bjorkman
Monica Hjertqvist
Summa:

PK Ena

Daniel Wallander
Mikael Oberg

Bo Ringsgard
Summa:

F16 Lag 1
Claes Tapper
Mikael Larsson
Leif Gaverth
Summa:

Lag2USK C

Petra Sverin
Charlotta Janeheden
Daniel Bokvist
Summa:

F16 Lag 2
Hans-Olof Carleson
Lars Lindblad
Magnus Torneus
Summa:

KrM Militar Snabbmatch 2016
Uppsala Lans Pistolskyttekrets

559

545

546
1650

575

524

546
1645

555

549

523
1627

551

545

520
1616

528

553

526
1607

509

503

505
1517

529
479
479
1487

Lagtavling

Guld

Guld

Guld

Silver

Vapengrupp B

Rasbo

Linda Svensson
Roger Bjérkman
Monica Hjertqvist

Summa:

Vapengrupp R

Rasbo

Monica Hjertqvist
Roger Bjérkman
Jan Hjertqvist

Summa:

Vapengrupp A

Lag 1 USK A
Péar Lundgren

Patrik Lindh
Daniel Bokvist

Summa:

Rasbo

Monica Hjertqvist
Roger Bjérkman
Jan Hjertqvist

Summa:

UPPSALA LNS
PISTOLSKYTTEKRETS

520
558
530
1608

527
560
504
1591

538
387
493
1418

512
538
328
1378

2016-09-07



